

Moved by Keyser

Seconded by Adams

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO H.B. NO. 356

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 2

- 1
2 On page 2 of the printed bill, in line 2, following "land," insert:
3 "water rights,"; in line 7, following "agricultural land" insert: ", wa-
4 ter rights,"; in line 12, following "agricultural land" insert: ", water
5 rights,"; in line 34, following "land," insert: "water rights,"; delete
6 lines 41 through 43; in line 44, delete "10" and insert: "9"; in line 47,
7 delete "11" and insert: "10".
8 On page 3, in line 4, delete "12" and insert: "11"; in line 9, delete
9 "13" and insert: "12"; in line 12, delete "14" and insert: "13"; in line 15,
10 delete "15" and insert: "14"; in line 17, delete "16" and insert: "15"; in
11 line 32, delete "17" and insert: "16"; in line 34, delete "18" and insert:
12 "17"; and delete lines 49 and 50, and insert: "determined under 15 CFR 791.4,
13 as it existed on January 1, 2025.".
14 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 5.